
     KIT CARSON UNION SCHOOL STAFF 

Staff Absence Line #582-2843 

 

     ADMINISTRATION  

   
Barlow, Todd    Superintendent/Principal tbarlow@kitcarsonschool.com  

DeSantos, Margaret 

Inabnit, Robert   

Administrative Secretary 

Director of Operations 

mdesantos@kings.k12.ca.us 

rinabnit@kings.k12.ca.us  

 CERTIFICATED STAFF / TEACHERS  

Awbrey, Amy    

Barcellos, Megan   

Benedict, Christopher   

Grade 4/5               Room 16 

Grade 2                  Room 12 

Grade 7/8               Room 43 

aawbrey@kings.k12.ca.us 

mbarcellos@kings.k12.ca.us 

cbenedict@kings.k12.ca.us    

Bartram, Cecilia   

Bryant, Tanya    

Grade 1                  Room 23 

Grade 3                  Room 14 

abartram@kings.k12.ca.us 

tbryant@kings.k12.ca.us   

Champlin, Chandalin 

Chrisman, Jill 

Escareno, Evelin   

Grade 3                  Room 24 

Grade 2                  Room 13 

Grade 1                  Room 22 

cchamplin@kings.k12.ca.us 

jmcmahan@kings.k12.ca.us 
eescareno@kitcarsonschool.com    

Garcia, Andy    

Gonzales, Christine   

P.E. Teacher          Cafeteria 

RSP/SDC               Room 17 

agarcia@kings.k12.ca.us 

tigonzales@kings.k12.ca.us   

Kanagawa, Sheri 

King, Michelle   

Leigh, Kim    

Kindergarten          Room 1 

Grade 7                  Room 44 

RSP/SDC               Room 18 

skanagaw@kings.k12.ca.us 

mking@kings.k12.ca.us 

kleigh@kings.k12.ca.us      

Lloyd, Steven    Grade 6                  Room 34  slloyd@kings.k12.ca.us  

Mankey, Jane    Grade 6                  Room 33 jmankey@kings.k12.ca.us  

McClelland, Richard   

Pasley, Jean    

Roper, Erika    

Roy, Lori    

Grade 5                  Room 31 

Grade 8                  Room 42 

Kindergarten         Room 21 

Grade 4                  Room 15  

rmcclelland@kings.k12.ca.us 

jpasley@kings.k12.ca.us 

eroper@kings.k12.ca.us  

lroy@kings.k12.ca.us   

 BUS DRIVER/CUSTODIAL STAFF  

Bryant, Richard     

Harp, Norma  

Marroquin, Carlos   

  

Olivas, Andres   

Reynoso, Danny   

  

 CLASSIFIED STAFF  

Barlow, Amy 

Boullosa, Lisa 

English Language Aide 

Instructional Aide 

abarlow@kings.k12.ca.us  

Edwards, Elaine 

Garcia, Alzira 

Leonardo, Jennifer 

Lopez, Valerie 

Instructional Aide 

Latchkey Director 

Instructional Aide 

Secretary 

 

asanchez@kings.k12.ca.us 

jleonardo@kitcarsonschool.com  
vlopez@kings.k12.ca.us  

Plooy, Sandy    Librarian splooy@kings.k12.ca.us  

Shackelford, Mari 

Teixeira, Sharnay   

Unruh, Stacey 

Vera, Maria    

Vickers, Megan 

Watkins, Tiffany 

 

   

Student Specialist 

School Nurse 

Technology Support 

Instructional Aide 

Account Technician 

Instructional Aide 

mshackelford@kings.k12.ca.us 

steixeira@kings.k12.ca.us  

sunruh@kings.k12.ca.us 

mvera@kitcarsonschool.com  

mvickers@kitcarsonschool.com  

twatkins@kitcarsonschool.com     

 CAFETERIA STAFF  
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Mercado, Luz    

Victoria, Catalina   

Wright, Jessica   

  

 

 

 

 


